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NATIONAL DEBT MANAGEMENT CENTER

Results of the September 2023G
Issuance under the Saudi Arabian
Government SAR-denominated Sukuk

Program

Issuance Summary
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KSASUK 2.69 03/23/30

Maturity

Tadawul Code

Settlement Date

Total Amount of All Bids Received (SAR)

Total Amount Allocated (SAR)

All Bids Awarded At (Yield)

All Bids Awarded At (Price)

03/23/30

5282

09/21/2023

5,278,350,000

1,025,500,000

4.68%

88.94857
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Issuance Summary

KSASUK 4.6 08/17/33

Maturity

Tadawul Code

Settlement Date

Total Amount of All Bids Received (SAR)

Total Amount Allocated (SAR)

All Bids Awarded At (Yield)

All Bids Awarded At (Price)

08/17/33

5334

09/21/2023

3,480,256,000

1,425,256,000

a4.77%

98.66619
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