

Results of the September 2023G Issuance under the Saudi Arabian Government SAR-denominated Sukuk Program

نتائج طرح شهر سبتمبر 2023م من برنامج صكوك حكومة المملكة العربية السعودية بالريال السعودي

Issuance Summary		ملخص البصدار
	KSASUK 2.69 03/23/30	
Maturity	03/23/30	تاريخ الاستحقاق
Tadawul Code	5282	رمز تداول
Settlement Date	09/21/2023	تاريخ التسوية
Total Amount of All Bids Received (SAR)	5,278,350,000	إجمالي حجم طلبات الاكتتاب (ريال سعودي)
Total Amount Allocated (SAR)	1,025,500,000	إجمالي حجم التخصيص (ريال سعودي)
All Bids Awarded At (Yield)	4.68%	تم تخصيص الطلبات على (العائد)
All Bids Awarded At (Price)	88.94857	تم تخصيص الطلبات على (السعر)

Issuance Summary		ملخص الإصدار
	KSASUK 4.6 08/17/33	
Maturity	08/17/33	تاريخ الاستحقاق
Tadawul Code	5334	رمز تداول
Settlement Date	09/21/2023	تاريخ التسوية
Total Amount of All Bids Received (SAR)	3,480,256,000	إجمالي حجم طلبات الاكتتاب (ريال سعودي)
Total Amount Allocated (SAR)	1,425,256,000	إجمالي حجم التخصيص (ريال سعودي)
All Bids Awarded At (Yield)	4.77%	تم تخصيص الطلبات على (العائد)
All Bids Awarded At (Price)	98.66619	تم تخصيص الطلبات على (السعر)

